
12. 0 Melodie de Luxe
12.40 p.m. Personalities on Parade
°1.30 WORLD AFFAIRS:
Talk by Wickham Steed
1.40 Waltz Time
2.0 Songs by Men
2.14 Stars of the Air
3.0 "Coronets of England":
Charles Il.
8.30 Music by Mozart:
The London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Serenade: "A Little NightMusic’"’
3.46 Joan Cross
' Ah, ’tis’ Gone ("The MagicFlute’)Herbert Ernst Groh
The
Pathe

Is EnchantingFair
3.54 Lili Kraus (piano)
Adagio in B Minor, K.V.540
4.2 Unchanging Favourites
4.30 Your Cavalier
5. 0 Sacred Song Service: Rev.T. G. Campbell
5.45 Easy to-Listen To
6.0 The Salt Lake Tabernacle
_
Choir
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 The London Symphony Or-chestra :The Gypsy Baron J. Strauss7.8 Richard ‘Tauber (tenor)
Sings Duet :I Would That’ My Love Might
Blossom Mendelssohn

7.11 Fritz Kreisler (violin)
Andante Cantabile Tehaikovski
7.16 Elisabeth Schumann (so-
prano)
In Chambre Separeeae Heuberger

7.18 Ania Dorfmann (piano)Voices of Spring Strauss

7.22 Chicago Symphony Orches-tra
Concerto Waltz No. 2 in F
Major Glazounov

7.30 The David Granville En-
semble
7.57 Musical Dramatizations of
Famous Songs :

8.10 Curtain Call:"Fashions in Love’
8.33 Magic of the Novachord
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9.0 Overseas News
9.20 Light Music
9.35 "My Son, My Son’
10. 0 Close down

4} Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 From My Record Album10.0 Music by English Com-
posers
11. © PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE:
Knox Church, Preactier: Rey. 0.
Tk Baragwanath. Organist andChoirmaster: CG. Roy Spackman
12.15 p.m. Concert Cetebrities .1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 World Affairs: Talk byWickham Steed
2. 0 Shakespeare’s Characters:Shallow and Silence

BBC Programme
2.30 The Busch Serkin TrioTrio in

E
Flat Major, Op. 100

Schubert
9.11 Orchestras of the World
3.30 ‘Disraeli’
3.56 Musical Comedy
4.30 Recordings
5. 0 Children’s Song Service
6.45 Recordings

6.30 CHURCH OF CHRIST’ SER-VICE: St. Andrew’s St. ChurchPreacher: Pastor Lloyd E. Jones
8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME
Desire Defauw and Orchestra ofBrussels Royal ConservatoriumSuite’No. 3 in D Major Bach
8.22 DOROTHY HELMRICH(Australian mezzo-soprano)With Frederick Page at thePiano
O Del Mio Dolee Ardor
("Orpheus’’) Gluck
Un a Voce Poco Fa (‘Barberof Seville’’) Rossini’
O Sleep Why Dost Thou Leave
Me?

. (‘"‘Semele’’) Handel
Vedrai Carino ("Don Gio-
vanni’’)Voi Che Sapete (‘Marriageof Figaro")Non so Piu (‘Marriage of
Figaro’’) Mozart
From the Studio
State Opera Orchestra
Divertimento No, 6 KV188

Mozart
Sunday Evening Talk

9e 0 Overseas News
9.22 Rudolf Serkin and Adolf
Busch, Karl Doktor and Hermann
Busch of the Busch QuartetQuartet in A Major, ‘Op. 26

Brahms
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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8.38

8.45

6. 0 p.m. Light Music efi

6.30 _ Favourite Artists
7. 0 Royal Artillery String Or-chestra
7.15 John McCormack (tenor)
7.30 For the Pianist
7.45 Flowers in. Song
"The Defender"

8.30 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
Music by Beethoven
The London Philharmonic Orch-
estra, conducted by Felix Wein-gerter
Consecration of the House
Overture, Op. 124

8.42 Columbia Broadcasting
Symphony Orchestra, conducted
by Howard Barlow
Twelve Contra-Dances
8.54 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Death of Clarchen (‘"Egmont’’)
9.1 NBC Symphony orchestra,conducted by Arturo Toscanini
Symphony No. 3 in E Flat, Op.
55 ("Eroica’’)

10. 0 Close down
:

Zh INVERCARGILL
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8.45 am. Gleb Yellin’s GypsyOrchestra
9.0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Music of the Masters:
Johann Sebastian Bach
10.30 Sacred Interlude ;
10.45 Edward Vito (harpist) in aRecital
11.0 Music for Everyman
12. 0 Grand Massed Brass Bands
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories1.0 Dinner Music hs

1.30 WORLD AFFAIRS
Talk by Wickham Steed
2.0 "Merry-Go-Round," ArmyEdition

BBC Programms
2.30 Melody Mixture:
A Programme of L‘3%s$ Musicarranged and played wy JackByfield and his Players
BBC Programme

SS
3. 0 Bgon Petri (piano)Variations and Fugue on aTheme by Handel, Op. 24

Brahms
3.24 Famous Artist: DorothyMaynor (soprano)
3.40 Emanuel Feuermann (’cel-lo), with Leopold Stokowski andthe Philadelphia Orchestra"Solomon" Hebrew Rhapsody

Bloch4.0 Recital for Two
4.30 Play of the Week: "TheOld Stradivarius"
5. 0 Children’s: Song Servicewith Uncle Mac
5.30 Journey to Romance

BBC Programme
6. 0 The Memory Lingers On7.0 Evening Service: Salvation
Army Citadel
8.0 Recently Released
8.20 "Rebecca"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.12 BBC Symphony Orchestra"Tragic" Overture Brahms
9.25 Musical Miniatures
9.38 "The Citadel"
10. 0 Close down
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8.30 a.m. Radia Church of the
Helping Hand
10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
10.45 Under the Spotlight, fea--turing Connie Boswell
11. 0 Variety Fare
11.30 Musio by Stravinsky,Gershwin and_ Ellington
12. 0 Close down

Sunday. January 26Newg from London, 6.0 am.,
from the ZB’s. Local Weather Report from the

ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 pim.

1ZB eon on280 m.
» MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.33 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Brass Band Parade
ane Friendly Road Children’sChoir
10.30 The Old Corral
11. 0 Friendiy Road Service of
Song
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session3.0 #£Prisoner at the Bar4.0 Songs and Songwriters:Billy Hill
4.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (RodTalbot

EVENING:
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Uncle Tom and the SankeySingers7.10 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: The Ship from Nowhere740 Topical Talk by ProfessorHornblow
7.45 From 1ZB’s Radio Theatre8.15 The Voice of Youth (first
broadcast)8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.15 Music in. the TannerManner bd

9.45 Chorus Gentlemen10. 0 Variety Programme .

12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

MORNING: .
6. 0 London News
8.15 Religion for Monday Morning (Rev. Harry Squires)30 Melodious Memories
9. 0 Children’s Choir
9.20 Sports Review
9.30 Melody Time
9.45 Music from the Islands
10. 0 Band Session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Piano Time.
11.15 Popular Vocalist
11.30 The Services Session, con
ducted by the Sgt. Major
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
3. 0 Radio Variety :

3.30 From Our Overseas
Library
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien ,
5.25 Salt Lake City TabernacleChoir

EVENING:
6. 0 Social Justice
6.15 Musical Interlude
6.30 Musio in the Tanner
Manner
7. 0 Voice of Youth
7.15 Studio Presentation
7.30 History’s Unsolved Mys
_

teries: By Whose Pen?8.0 The Adventures of Topper8.30 Golden Pages of Melody8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9; 4 ZB Gazette
10. 0 Sengs and Songwriters:.Paul Reubins
10.30 Restful Melodies11. 0 Recital Time12. 0 Close down
—

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6.0 London News ;9. 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
10. 0 Music Magazine, featuringat 10.0, Orchestral Cameo:Famous Small Orchestras
11. O Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk, (The Toff)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Luncheon Session, followed
by Radio Matinee1.0 Voice of Youth
2. 0 Orchestral Selections
2.165 The Featured Singer
2.30

| From Our Overseas Library3. 0 Prisoner at the Bar .

5. 0 Storytime with BrianO’Brien
EVENING:6.0 A Talk on Social Justice

6.15 Recordings in Demand
6.30 Music in the Tanner Man-ner
7. 0 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: Police Constable J. TT.
Ripper
7.40 A Studio Presentation8.0 Off Parade at Radio'sRoundtable f

8.30 Songs of Good Cheer
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 A Studio Presentation:Maureen O'Neill (mezzo-soprano)
9.15 The Adventures of Topper9.45 Songs and Songwriters:Victor Herbert
10.15 Variety Programme10.30 Restful Music
11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down
es
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MORNING:
6. 0 London News
19.15 Familiar Melodies
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers, con-ducted by Anita Oliver
10.30 Gems from our Record
Library
11. 0 Sports Digest with BernieMcConnell
11.15 Orchestral Interlude
11.30 Salt Lake City Choir

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites2.0 Serenade
2.30 The Radio Matinee3.0 Tomm Handley Pro-
gramme, "ITMA"
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver

EVENING:
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar)
7. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
7.30 Music in the Tanner Man-
ner8.0 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: The Lost Colony
8.30 The Voice of Youth
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Adventures of Topper
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:Neil Moret .
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down |

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke, 214 m

MORNING:
8. 0 Medleys and Selections
8.30 Young Man with a Band
9. 0 Black and White
9.30 Latin Americana
9.45 Rhythm Rodeo
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Laugh This Off
10.45 Singing for You: Phil
Regan
11. 0 In Tune with the Times
11.30 Services Session, canduc-ted by Sub Lt. Perrin

AFTERNOON:
12.0 As You Like It
2. 0 Ring Up the Curtain
3. 0 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: Man in the Barn
4. 0 Bing Sings4.6 Notable Trials with Rich-ard Singer
4.20 Peppy and Popular
4.45 Chorus Gentlemen (last
broadcast)
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Variety

EVENING:
6. 0 Relax to Serenade
6.30 ReservedFie The Adventures of Topper7.30 Music in the Tanner Man-ner
8. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
8.30 Armchair Melodies8.45 Sunday Night Talk9..0 Big Ben
a. 1 Sunday Symphony: BerlinState Symphony Orchestra9.16 Enter a Murderer (final
broadcast)9. Songs of Good Cheer10. 0 Close down

3ZB’s Music Magazine at 10o’clock this morning provides
sixtya aae variety.
The Voice of.Youth, a seriesof discussions on evergreen
topies by a group of vitally m-terested young people. This ses-
sion is breadcast at the follow-
ing times: 1ZB at a p.m.,2ZB at 7 p.m., 3ZB at 1 p.m.,4ZB at 8.30 p.m.

At 6.30 p.m. every Sunday
George Bezar comperes the Dig-
gers’ Show from 4ZB.


